SPECIFICATION
Tops 1.2mm gauge, high quality
stainless steel, no. 4 finish
Core 3mm zincalume, marine grade
protective paint
Frames 38mm round stainless steel tube,
satin polished, machined collars,
adjustable stainless disc feet
Undershelves 1.2mm gauge, high quality
stainless steel, no. 4 finish, top
hat stiffening with channels
31
BLUESEAL/WALDORF INFILL TABLES
Product Code Dimensions
31.BS.0300 300mm x 812mm x 900mm
31.BS.0450 450mm  x 812mm x 900mm
31.BS.0600 600mm x 812mm x 900mm
31.BS.0900 900mm x 812mm x 900mm
31.WD.0300 300mm x 805mm x 900mm
31.WD.0450 450mm x 805mm x 900mm
31.WD.0600 600mm x 805mm x 900mm
31.WD.0900 900mm x 805mm x 900mm